
Ylä-Savo Ranking 23.05.2015 Pelixir Iisalmi Sarjat : 3
3 sarjaa am.

Sija Kilpailija Seura 4s. 4s.+tas 1 2 3
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1. Ero 8. Ero ed.

1. Sami Päiväniemi Veljmiehet 899 899 192 245 228 1564 1564 0 0
2. Ilkka Nissinen ICE-BOW. 872 876 183 266 227 1548 1555 1 9 9
3. Heikki Tikkanen ICE-BOW. 885 897 178 224 240 1527 1548 3 16 7
4. Hannu Kokkonen PeBo 786 846 198 224 223 1431 1536 15 28 12
5. Arttu Reinikainen ICE-BOW. 824 872 214 181 226 1445 1529 12 35 7
6. Reijo Tossavainen ICE-BOW. 894 910 203 237 162 1496 1524 4 40 5
7. Antti-Matti Tikkanen ICE-BOW. 845 857 208 243 206 1502 1523 3 41 1
8. Lauri Rytkönen ICE-BOW. 763 835 209 233 165 1370 1496 18 68 27
9. Panu Tolonen PeBo 809 829 212 201 230 1452 1487 5 77 9 9

10. Juhani Korhonen PeBo 818 858 192 169 234 1413 1483 10 81 13 4
11. Tero Hyttinen PeBo 819 867 164 209 164 1356 1440 12 124 56 43
12. Hannu Töykkälä SALMI-BOWLING 812 856 191 196 160 1359 1436 11 128 60 4
13. Jari Reinikainen ICE-BOW. 816 832 184 223 180 1403 1431 4 133 65 5
14. Jarno Räty 7-10 Team 764 816 138 190 225 1317 1408 13 156 88 23
15. Pasi Vartiainen ICE-BOW. 802 854 199 181 111 1293 1384 13 180 112 24
16. Pirjo Palo Kiu-Ke 733 813 163 170 148 1214 1354 20 210 142 30


